Forrest Health
Notice of Board of Trustees Meetings

2024 Board Meetings

Tuesday, January 23. 2024
Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Tuesday, July 23, 2024
Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Tuesday, September 24, 2024
Tuesday, October 22, 2024
Thursday, November 21, 2024
Tuesday, December 17, 2024

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Dates and times are subject to change upon appropriate notice




